CITY OF CUSHING

BUDGET AMENDMENT FY 2021-2022
475 - CIA FUND
September 20, 2021

Amendment Funding Source

Supplemental Appropriation X
Transfer of Appropriations
New Revenue X
Appropriations

Amount of

Balance Amendment
Fund  Account Before Increase Balance After
Number Number  Department Description Amendment  (Decrease)  Amendment
475 4080|N/A Budget for Donations & corresponding exp. 1,000.00 8,499.85 9,499.85
475|500-3482  |N/A Budget for Donations & corresponding exp. 16,446.00 8,499.85 24,945.85

Explanation of Budget Amendment:

Budget Amendment to budget for the Cushing Pride donations and
corresponding expense.

z ; -0 -3 |

Chairman Date

Attest:

(Spuic Jo 9503

U City Clerk ‘ i Date
|
e




CITY OF CUSHING

BUDGET AMENDMENT FY 2021-2022
250 - CMA FUND
September 20, 2021

Amendment Funding Source

Supplemental Appropriation X

Transfer of Appropriations

New Revenue

Appropriations

Amount of
Balance Amendment
Before Increase Balance After
Description Amendment  (Decrease) Amendment

Fund Account

Number Number Department

250(502-3700 |N/A GRDA WINTER STORM 2021 OP. FEE - 1,442,177.00 1,442,177.00

Explanation of Budget Amendment:

Budget Amendment to budget for the GRDA winter storm 2021 operating fee
caluculated by GRDA representative of kWh Energy usage during the February
2021 winter storm. Total cost charged to the City of Cushing in the amount of

$1,442,177.
Approved:
Y Ple—— 9.-40-a
Chairman Date
Attest:

%ﬁlgﬁrk{kﬂ fbbﬁgﬁ 9-209





